Product Code Wattage Lumens Mount Size Accessories
WDPS-12-MW-MCT Max Wattage 20W 1700LM Wall Mount 12” x 10” As is
WDPS-12-MW-MCT-EM Max Wattage 20W 1700LM Wall Mount 12” x 10” Emergency Battery Back-Up
WDPS-18-MW-MCT Max Wattage 20W 1700LM Wall Mount 18” x 10” As is
WDPS-18-MW-MCT-EM Max Wattage 20W 1700LM Wall Mount 18” x 10” Emergency Battery Back-Up
WDPS-48-MW-MCT Max Wattage 40W 3400LM Wall and Suspension Mount 48” x 10” As is
WDPS-48-MW-MCT-EM Max Wattage 40W 3400LM Wall and Suspension Mount 48” x 10” Emergency Battery Back-Up
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES: WARRANTY & LISTINGS:
ELECTRICAL:
ACCESSORIES: